N 2101 Meadow

Green Road,
2101 MEADOW GREEN ROAD, STOUGHTON, WI, 53589 Stoughton, Wi,

53589

$263,900 ‘
e et e M .
This 3 bdrm/2 bath home contains many special extras like a mst bath w/whlpool tub, * 3 beds
dual sinks, and walk-in shower. Mst suite w/frpl and tray ceiling. Screened-in porch off * 2 baths
the din room and a patio off of the porch. Plenty of room to sit on the front porch. 1st fl * R-1
laundry rm and more. Like... * Sold

* 1554 sq ft

. Robert 5t
Kris Arsenault

Blatterman Homes Realty

Anderson Ave
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Doors,Accessible Full Bath,Accessible 1554

Hallway(s),Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Gas,Jetted
bathtub,Kitchen Island,Main Level,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Water softener inc

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 5282

Inclusions: Humidifier

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal, ENERGY STAR Qualified Water Source:

Appliances,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kris Arsenault Agent Email: klarsenaultl@yahoo.com
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